
Campus Steward unit Campus Phone Work Email

Berkshire Community College Dave Moran Unit 2 (413) 652-1605 Dmoran@berkshirecc.edu

Berkshire Community College Kaila Mullaney Unit 1 (413) 236-2125 kmullaney@berkshirecc.edu

Bridgewater State University David Dean POLICE (508) 531-1212 ddean@bridgew.edu

Bridgewater State University Kelly Casey Unit 1 (508) 531-1873 K3casey@bridgew.edu

Bridgewater State University Joseph Morgan Police Liaison (508) 531-1212 J3Morgan@bridgew.edu

Bridgewater State University Keith Hanson Unit 2 (508) 531-1212 k3hanson@bridgew.edu

Bridgewater State University Janet Cartwright Treasurer (508) 531-1291 jcartwright@bridgew.edu

Bristol Community College Nicole Rondeau Unit 1 (774) 357-4048 nrondeau11@bristolcc.edu

Bunker Hill Community College Marie Griffin Unit 1 (617) 228-2376 mgriffin@bhcc.edu

Cape Cod Community College Maryann Stacey Unit 1 (774) 330-4444 mstacey@capecod.edu

Cape Cod Community College Michael Cicirelli Unit 2 (774) 330-4865 mcicirelli@capecod.edu

Fitchburg State University Timothy Grant Campus Police (978) 665-3129 tgrant1@fitchburgstate.edu

Fitchburg State University Angela Marini Unit 1 (978) 665-3314 amarini1@fitchburgstate.edu

Fitchburg State University Nathan Fisher Unit 2 (978) 665-3400 nfisher1@fitchburgstate.edu

Framingham University Katelynn O'Guerra Unit 2 (508) 626-4911 koguerra@framingham.edu

Framingham University Shawn Deleskey Campus Police (508) 626-4911 sdeleskey@framingham.edu

Framingham University Nicole Carey Unit 1 (508) 626-4850 ncarey@framingham.edu

Greenfield Community College Corey Ames Unit 1 (413) 775-1363 amesc@gcc.mass.edu

Greenfield Community College Ilie Taraburca Campus Police (413) 775-1212 taraburcai@gcc.mass.edu

Holyoke Community College Stephen Bailey Unit 1 413  5522483 sbailey@hcc.edu
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Mass. Bay Community College Reginald  Pierre-Charles Unit 1 781/2392466 rpierrecharles@massbay.edu

Mass. Bay Community College Paul Byrnes Unit 2 (781) 716-7062 pbyrnes@massbay.edu

Mass. Bay Community College Schultze Megan Campus Police (781) 239-2222 mschultze@massbay.edu

Mass. College of Arts Patrick Dillon Unit 2 (617) 879-7950 pdillon@massart.edu

Mass. College of Liberal Arts Jennifer Dermady Unit 1 (413) 662-5381 jdermady@mcla.edu

Mass. Maritime Academy no steward na na

Middlesex Community College Kristen McBride-Silva Unit 1 (781) 280-3827 mcbridesilvak@middlesex.mass.edu

Middlesex Community College Anthony Filgoni Unit 2 (781) 858-2054 Fulgonia@middlesex.mass.edu

Mount Wachusett Community CollegeRhonda  Bettez Unit 1 (978) 630-9135 rbettez2@mwcc.mass.edu

North Shore Community College Janease  McCloud Units #1, #2 and Police (978) 236-1200 jmccloud@northshore.edu

Northern Essex Community College Eileen Hayes-Johnson Unit 1 (978) 556-3907 ehayesjohnson@necc.mass.edu

Northern Essex Community College Thomasine Corbett President (978) 738-7493 tcorbett@necc.mass.edu

Quinsigamond Community College Sophie Werner Unit 1 (508) 751-7982 swerner@qcc.mass.edu

Quinsigamond Community College Anthony Bernardi Unit 2 (508) 854-7453 abernardi@qcc.mass.edu

Quinsigamond Community College Larry Flowers Campus Police (508) 854-4221 lflowers@qcc.mass.edu

Salem State University Karen (Kaz) Paglio Unit 1 (978) 542-4843 kpaglio@salemstate.edu

Salem State University Lawrence  Noel Unit 2 (978) 542-6199 Lnoel@salemstate.edu

Salem State University Eric Cochrane Campus Police (978) 542-6111 Ecochrane@salemstate.edu

Springfield Tech. Community College Kim Noel Unit 1 (413) 755-4564 knoel@stcc.edu

Westfield State University Linda Hogan-Shea Recording Secretary (413) 572-5376 lhoganshea@westfield.ma.edu
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Worcester State University Sonela Demirazi Unit 1 (508) 829-8125 sdemirazi@worcester.edu

Worcester State University Matthew Hare Unit 2 (508) 929-8000 Mhare2@worcester.edu

Worcester State University Sokol Ballta Campus Police (508) 929-8360 sballta@worcester.edu
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